WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
Selectric® PRO 7800 Series
Electrified Mortise Locksets
MEA
City of New York
678-80-SA

  LIT-7800 SERIES SELECTRIC PRO  02/18
[t] 800.413.8783 ■ 805.494.0622 ■ [f] 866.215.3138 ■ 801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo, CA 93012 ■ PO Box 3670, Camarillo, CA 93011
HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY FUNCTION AND ELECTRICAL MODE
2| SPECIFY VOLTAGE -
 Z7835/7870/7872/7880/7882 ONLY
E 12VDC
C 24VDC
Specify voltage for
Z7835/7870/7872/7880/7882 function only.
Leave blank for all other functions which are
12/24VDC, field selectable.
3| SPECIFY HAND
L Left Hand LR Left Hand Reverse
R Right Hand RR Right Hand Reverse
All hands are field reversible without disassembly
(exception Z7835)
4| SPECIFY FINISH
6| SPECIFY OUTPUTS (OPTIONAL)
8| MORTISE KEY CYLINDERS (OPTIONAL)
1 required for 7850/7852/7870/7872/7880/7882
2 required for 7830/7832/7835
CYL-6KDQ 6 pin, 1-1/8" Keyed different, 626 Dull Chrome
CYL-6KAQ 6 pin, 1-1/8" Keyed alike, 626 Dull Chrome
7| CABLE AND CONNECTORS (OPTIONAL)
CC1-5 5ft. Cable & Connectors for Locks
without Optional Outputs
CC3-5 5ft. Cable & Connectors for Locks
with Optional Outputs
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  Z7850  LR  Q  R  EE
SPECIFICATIONS
Dual Voltage 600/300 mA @ 12/24VDC
Mode Field Reversible/Failsafe/Failsecure
Door Thickness 1-3/4” Standard
Door Prep ANSI A 156.13
Latch Bolt 3/4” Anti-friction Bolt with Auxiliary Deadlatch
Backset 2-3/4”
Strike 4-7/8” (Standard)
Key Override
6 PIN, 1’1/4” Mortise Cylinder
with Schlage “C” Keyway (Optional)
Weight 7.0 lbs
Patent #7614669
Locked from both sides:
Unlocked by an access control,
remote control or key from
either side.
Locked from outside only:
Unlocked by an access control or
key from the outside. Uninhibited
egress at all times by turning the
inside lever handle. Inside lever
retracts deadbolt and latch.
LOCK FUNCTION
ACCESSORIES
PTH-4Q Four Wire, Dull Chrome
PTH-10Q Ten Wire, Dull Chrome
PTH-2+4Q Six Wire Electric Hinge 1-pair 16 Amp inrush,
4 Amp continuous; 2 -pair 1 Amp @ 12/24V
5| SPECIFY LEVER TRIM
GE Galaxy
with SDC
Escutcheon
EE Eclipse
with SDC
Escutcheon
07 Schlage
Equivalent with
SDC B Rose
E Eclipse
with Rose
N Nova
with Rose